

July 28, 2023

SEC/259/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on July 28, 2023, we would like to inform that the Bank has received a letter from the following shareholders regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	PAUL SUNNY	P26702	140450	48	45832357-45832404
2.	JOSE SUNNY	J26693	139896	48	45614688-45614735
3.	WILSON K A	W23225	6738	10	536091-536100
			6738	90	2320301-2320390
4.	MARTINA TOPPO	M31774	121127	600	22555119-22555718
			141122	400	45996603-45997002
			91810	100	8305965-8306064
			91811	100	8306065-8306164
			91812	100	8306165-8306264
			91813	100	8306265-8306364
			91814	100	8306365-8306464
			91815	100	8306465-8306564

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar and share transfer agent shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, SIJO

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

To, She chairman CSB: Sld Ho.THRISSUR LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD. ID6983 . 2.8 .IUL 2023 ; Friend, COIMBATORE - 28 POUL SUNNY MUTTIKKAL HOUSE west Hill Kuriachira Po THRISSUR BROOOD Sub: Request for a duplicate certified Forio NO P 26702, NO Of Slaves 48 OcarSer. Serial Nos CO299-NQ033 The origanal, were lost while transportat during the flood and its beyond are every. 20the above ceremonstances 2 requestigour good self to issue aduplicate certificati and sendit to my address. Fran Lender my Pan and adadhar kirewith yourstallfully Thanking your PaulSummy TRIEHUR 17-07-2023

from, JOSESUNNY -MUTTIKKAL HOUSE LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD WESTHILL KURIACHIRA ID6982 THRISSUR 680006 28 JUL 2023 To she chairman CBB. Sld COIMBATORE - 28 HOTHRISSUR Dear Sir, Sub-:- Dequert for a chife entre fite Folio NO 5 26693 NOOD Shares 48 Serial NOS GI 300-KE710 The originals were lost while transfortal during the floods and its beyond recovery In the above circum stances 2 request your good self to issue aduplicate certificate and send it to mygiddress. Denclose rony han and an Chaar Rereciell your failfully Charling your. מל ואדי געוב ואיבוא מיער ביום TRIC HUR 17-07-2023

Friom,

10

Vincent KA CWilson KA) Kallukkanan (H) Amballur. Mobile -09895181184

Link Infime Linkintime India Private Litd Unit - CSB Bank limited - 190.

Kespected Sir,

Folio Number - W23225. I have a total 146 shave up CSB bank. Out of which 100 shave Certificate is missing. I am having Certificate of 46 shaves. I hereby request you provide duplicate certificate of my missing 100 shave please do the needful as soon as possible

Thanking You Yours faithfully, Vincentok A Manageringer Contractor

Street .

Amballur 20 07/2023. CSB BANK LIMITED 'CSB BHAVAN' Post Box No. 502, St Mary's College Road, Thrissur- 680020 Tel: 0487 2333020

> Subj: Sending copies of letters and documents send to Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue, Behind Senthil Nagar, Sowripalayam Road, Coimbatore – 641028

Ref: Folio No. M31774.

Sir,

Your office had sent an email on 22.05.2023, intimating the email sent to us by M/s Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, on 6th May 2023. It took some time completing the formalities required to be done by us. Any case, now we have completed the formalities and have intimated to the Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, by 11117.07.2023.

We are herewith sending a copy of all what we sent to the Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. This for your information and action. The following has been sent to the Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd:

1. Form ISR-1 duly filled up

2. Form ISR-2, duly filled up.

3. Form No. SH-13, duly filled up.

4. The request letter by the registered share holder of Folio No. M31774 intimating loss of shares and change of address along with self-attested PAN card & address proof.

5. A separate letter requesting you how to proceed for obtaining the past dividends, by the registered share holder of Folio No. M31774;

6. A separate letter for registration of Power of Attorney, by the registered share holder of Folio No. M31774, along with the Notarised copy of Registered Power of attorney and requesting that all continued communications with respect to the same Folio, may be made with the Power of attorney holder.

7. Self-attested PAN Card

8. Self-attested Aadhar card, for identity and address proof.

9. Attested Aadhar card of the husband, for proof of address in the name of the spouse.

10. Original cancelled cheque leaf bearing the name of the first holder.

11. A copy of the description of shares enclosed with the letter intimating loss of shares and change of address along.

17.07.2023 Bangalore

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD ID6981 2.8 .1111 2023 COIMBATORE - 28

Dr. Jose P. Verghese

ours sincerely